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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Bug 54.53 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Powers 00.0048 08164 100 0

Teddy 71.85 6 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.0045 08152 0 0

Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bruno 10.0046 08153 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.0047 08160 0 0

Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0049 08167 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Finn McCool 42.51 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0040 12198 100 0

Trixie 42.76 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Rivas 00.0043 12213 100 0

Hogan 48.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wilson 00.0042 12211 100 0

Targhee 42.34 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Schroeder 00.0036 12001 0 0

Jett 56.05 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sangenito 00.0038 12182 0 0

Cruise 46.64 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Prekop 00.0044 12216 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0037 12172 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0039 12186 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0041 12204 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Rosie 40.14 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schelling 00.0024 16002 100 0

Lucca 46.05 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0029 16253 100 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garrahy 10.0025 16228 0 0

Vivian! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Desvigne 10.0026 16235 0 0

Kali 50.78 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Menyo 00.0027 16245 0 0

Surf 43.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.0030 16255 0 0

Remus 50.00 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Stevenson 00.0031 16268 0 0

Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.0032 16416 0 0

Trax 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ortega 00.0028 16250 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Lyric 41.02 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Lazaro 00.0012 20281 100 0

Zena 46.57 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Borowski 00.009 20273 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0010 20277 0 0

Dynamo 38.72 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mount 00.0011 20279 0 0

Whisky 42.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 00.0013 20284 0 0

Loki Bacon Bit 42.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bailey 00.0016 20303 0 0

Savannah 47.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitter 00.0019 20322 0 0

Zuzu 55.96 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Schilling 00.0020 20323 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0014 20292 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.0015 20300 0 0

Mackenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0017 20307 0 0

Cain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.0018 20321 0 0

Strafe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0021 20327 0 0

Liam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Paul 00.0022 20333 0 0

Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Beauchemin 00.0023 20341 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Quest 43.71 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 00.006 24388 100 0

Zurich 48.62 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Mogerley 00.001 24358 0 0

Cushla 52.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 00.002 24360 0 0

Wile E 70.70 10 0 2 10NQ 1 0Silver 00.004 24374 0 0

Benno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Peck 00.003 24373 0 0

River 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burton 00.005 24387 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Crush 54.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.0050 04004 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Buster 83.60 18 1 2 15NQ 1 0Harvey 00.0033 12005 0 0

Jack 71.31 6 1 1 10NQ 2 0Harvey 00.0034 12006 0 0

Bolt 61.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 00.0035 12090 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Spock 53.52 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 00.008 20137 100 0

Zara 54.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 00.007 20130 100 0
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